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2021 SHABBAT SERVICES

Unless otherwise noted, all services are in-person with limited capacity and registration is
required. To register, click on the registration link for the service you wish to attend.

SEPTEMBER

9/3 No Service

9/10 6:00pm Tot Shabbat - High Holiday Experience
9/17 7:00pm Zoom Shabbat Service

9/24 6:00pm Sunset Shabbat

OCTOBER

10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22

7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

10/29 7:00pm

Family Shabbat, Grade 1 Consecration
Sunset Shabbat

Sunset Shabbat

Tot Shabbat

Shabbat Service

Zoom Shabbat Service

NOVEMBER

11/5 7:00pm
11/12 6:00pm
11719 6:00pm
11/26

Family Shabbat Featuring Grade 3
Sunset Shabbat
Sunset Shabbat

No Service

DECEMBER

12/3  7:00pm
12/10 7:00pm
12/17 6:00pm

Family Shabbat Featuring Grade 4
Shalomite Creative Service
Sunset Shabbat

REGISTER
REGISTER
REGISTER
REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER



https://www.eventbrite.com/e/189825712817
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/189828862237
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0oduuqrD4uGtEK7X1QkgLVWFBxmTQOGqev
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/family-shabbat-tickets-195394599507
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sunset-shabbat-service-tickets-195403776957
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sunset-shabbat-service-tickets-195411159037
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/family-shabbat-tickets-195415602327
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/shalomite-creative-service-shabbat-tickets-195417066707
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sunset-shabbat-service-tickets-195446394427

