

# **2021 SHABBAT SERVICES**

Unless otherwise noted, all services are in-person with limited capacity and registration is required. To register, click on the registration link for the service you wish to attend.

### **SEPTEMBER**

9/3 No Service

9/10 6:00pm Tot Shabbat - High Holiday Experience

9/17 7:00pm Zoom Shabbat Service

9/24 6:00pm Sunset Shabbat

#### **OCTOBER**

10/1	7:00pm	Family Shabbat, Grade 1 Consecration	REGISTER
10/8	6:00pm	Sunset Shabbat	REGISTER
10/15	6:00pm	Sunset Shabbat	REGISTER
10/22	6:00pm	Tot Shabbat	<b>REGISTER</b>
	7:00pm	Shabbat Service	<b>REGISTER</b>
10/29	7:00pm	Zoom Shabbat Service	<b>REGISTER</b>

## **NOVEMBER**

11/5	7:00pm	Family Shabbat Featuring Grade 3	<u>REGISTER</u>
11/12	6:00pm	Sunset Shabbat	REGISTER
11/19	6:00pm	Sunset Shabbat	<b>REGISTER</b>
11/26		No Service	

## **DECEMBER**

12/3	7:00pm	Family Shabbat Featuring Grade 4	<b>REGISTER</b>
12/10	7:00pm	<b>Shalomite Creative Service</b>	<b>REGISTER</b>
12/17	6:00pm	Sunset Shabbat	REGISTER